surveyors is “claims made” coverage, Tenant must assure that these 
minimum limits are maintained for no less than three (3) years beyond 
completion of the construction or remodeling. 

(v) Crime Policy or Fidelity Bond: Crime Policy or Fidelity Bond of 
no less than Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000) each loss, with any 
deductible not to exceed Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000) each loss. 

(vi) Pollution Liability and/or Asbestos Pollution Liability: Pollution 
Liability and/or Asbestos Pollution Liability applicable to the work being 
performed, with a limit no less than $1,000,000 per claim or occurrence